ALLEGANY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
CALVERT
CAROLINE
CARROLL
CECIL
CHARLES
DORCHESTER
FREDERICK
GARRETT
HARFORD
HOWARD
KENT
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
QUEEN ANNES
SOMERSET
ST MARYS
TALBOT
WASHINGTON
WICOMICO
WORCESTER
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TALBOT 0 82 12 5 13 12

WASHINGTON 76 207 49 28 54 45
WICOMICO 0 104 53 42 38 86
WORCESTER 0 63 28 7 18 36
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9
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8
34
28
12

234
879
692
326

NOTES: After review of reports
for the redeterminations, updates
were made to the numbers to
reflect the updated information.



